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Pat McCoy, Director of Health Services
Sacramento Unified School District

5735 47th Ave.

Sacramento, CA 95824

Phone: 916-643-9412

Fax: 916-643-9471

Email: patricia-mccoy@sac-city.k12.ca.us

Debby McGuire, Wellness Action Team
Vacaville Unified School District

751 School St.

Vacaville, CA 95688

Phone: 707-446-1594

Email: dmdmcg@pacbell.net

Mike McGuire, Assistant Principal
Roseville Joint Union High School District
1 Grizzley Way

Granite Bay, CA 95746

Phone: 916-786-8676

Fax: 916-786-0766

Email: mmcguire@rjuhsd.us

Ruth Mickelson, Principal

Vacaville Unified - Pada Elementary
200 Pada School Road

Vacaville, CA 95687

Phone: 707-463-6235

Fax: 707-448-3748

Email: ruthm@vacavilleusd.org

Shireen Miles, Grants Coordinator
Sacramento Unified School District
5735 47th Ave.

Sacramento, CA 95824

Phone: 916-643-9153

Fax: 916-643-9455

Email: miless@sac-city.k12.ca.us

Hector Molina, Admin., Child Welfare & Attendance

Woodland Joint Unified School District
630 Cottonwood St.

Woodland, CA 95695

Phone: 530-662-0201

Fax: 530-669-3212

Email: hmolina@wijusd.org

Esteban Montano, Counseling
Winters Joint Unified School District
500 W. Edwards

Winters, CA 95694

Phone: 530-795-6121

Fax: 530-795-6120

Email: emontano@wintersjusd.org



George Montgomery, Consultant
Counseling ,Student Support
California Department of Education
1430 N St. #6408

Sacramento, CA 95814

Phone: 916-323-2183

Fax: 916-323-6061

Jeffrey Moore,

California Department of Education
1430 N St. #6408

Sacramento, CA 95814

Phone: 916-324-4538

Fax: 916-319-0218

Email: jmoore@cde.ca.gov

Felton Owens, Director Student Services
Berkeley Unified School District

2134 Martin Luther King Jr. Way
Berkeley, CA 94704

Phone: 510-644-6206

Fax: 510-540-5358

Carolyn Patton, Lead Psychologist
Vacaville Unified School District
751 School Street

Vacaville, CA 95687

Phone: 707-453-7219

Fax: 707/453-7219

Email: carolynp@vacavilleusd.org

Joan Polster, Associate Superintendent
Sacramento City Unified School District
5735 47th Ave.

Sacramento, CA 95824

Phone: 916-643-9086

Fax: 916-643-9488

Email: polsterj.skills@sac-city.k12.ca.us

Steve Port, Child Welfare & Attendance Officer

Berkeley Unified School District
2134 Martin Luther King Jr. Way
Berkeley, CA 94704

Phone: 510-644-6210

Fax: 510-644-6211

Kathryn Pranke,

Vacaville Unified School District
751 School Street

Vacaville, CA 95688

Phone: 707-453-7313

Fax: 707-451-3875

Email: kathyp@vacavilleusd.org

Pamela Reed, Counseling Department
Oakland Unified School District
12250 Skyline Blvd.

Oakland, CA 94619

Phone: 510-879-3060

Fax: 510-79-3069

Email: pamela.reed@ousd.k12.ca.us

Rise Revis,

Vacaville Unified School District
400 Hemlock St.

Vacaville, CA 95688

Phone: 707-453-6245

Fax: 707-448-7933

Linda Rivera, Consultant

Safe & Healthy Kids Program Office
California State Department of Education
1430 N St. #6408

Sacramento, CA 95814

Phone: 916-319-0287

Fax: 916-319-0218

Email: Irivera@cde.ca.gov

Meredith Rolfe, Education Administrator
California Department of Education

Safe & Healthy Kids Program Office
1430 N. Street

Sacramento, CA 95814

Phone: 916-319-0725

Fax: 916-319-0218

Email: spope@cde.ca.gov

Meyla Ruwin, Supervisor

School Health Programs Dept.

San Francisco Unified School District
1515 Quintera

San Francisco, CA 94116

Phone: 415-242-2615

Fax: 415-242-2618

Email: mruwin@muse.sfusd.edu

Tracey Schear, Executive Director
Berkeley Alliance

2550 Ninth Street, Suite 209A
Berkeley, CA 94710

Phone: 510-845-7103

Fax: 510-845-5699

Email: tschear@berkeleyalliance.org

Maria Rosa Serrano, Retention-Intervention Coordinator

Vacaville Unified School District
Markham Elementary School

101 Markham Ave.

Vacaville, CA 95688

Phone: 707/453-7133

Fax: 707/452-9147

Email: mserrano@vacavilleusd.org

Toni Shaffer, Dean of Learning Support
Vaca Pena Middle School

Vacaville Unified School District

200 Keith Way

Vacaville, CA 95687

Phone: 707-453-6270

Email: tonis@vacavilleusd.org



Lawrence Shweky,

Sacramento City Unified School District
5735 47th Ave.

Sacramento, CA 95824

Phone: 916-643-9144

Fax: 916-643-9481

Michael Smith, Policy Coordinator
Adolescent Health Working Group
323 Geary St., Suite 418

San Francisco, CA 94102

Phone: 415-578-1170

Fax: 415-576-1286

Email: michael@ahwg.net

Julie Song Rodriguez, Sr. Policy Analyst
Office of the Secretary of Education
1121 L Street, Suite 600

Sacramento, CA 95814

Phone: 916/323-0611

Fax: 916/323-3753

Email: jsong@ose.ca.gov

Nancy Spradling, Executive Director
California School Nurses Organization
801 12th Street, Suite 230
Sacramento, CA 95814

Phone: 916-448-5752

Fax: 916-448-5767

Email: nsprad3295@aol.com

Linda Taylor, Co-Director

Center for Mental Health in Schools
Department of Psychology, UCLA
Box 951563

Los Angeles, CA 90095-1563
Phone: 310/825-3634

Fax: 310/206-8716

Email: ltaylor@ucla.edu

Joe Tucker, Coordinator
Attendance Improvement

San Juan Unified School District
4825 Kenneth Ave.

Carmichael, CA 95608

Phone: 916-971-7022

Fax: 916-971-7347

Email: jotucker@sanjuan.edu

Marlena Uhrik, School Health Education Consultant

California Department of Education
1430 N St.

Sacramento, CA 95814

Phone: 916-319-0208

Fax: 916-319-0218

Email: muhrik@cde.ca.gov

Lisa Warhuus, Manager Integrated Services
Berkeley Unified School District

2134 Martin Luther King Jr. Way
Berkeley, CA 94704

Phone: 510-644-6206

Fax: 510-540-5358

Email: lwarhuus@pacbell.net

Kiley Whalen, School Psychologist
Vacaville Unified School District
998 Marshall Rd.

Vacaville, CA 95687

Phone: 707-453-6900

Fax: 707-451-3656

Shereene Wilkerson, Assistant Superintendent
Learning Support

Vacaville Unified School District

751 School Street

Vacaville, CA 95688

Phone: 707-453-6137

Fax: 707/453-6135

Email: shereenew@vusd.solanocoe.k12.ca.us

James Wogan, Administrator
MDUSD - School Linked Services
1266 San Carlos Ave.

Concord, CA 94520

Phone: 925-689-0175

Email: woganj@mdusd.k12.ca.us

Steve Wright, Dean of Learning Support
Vacaville Unified School District

751 School St.

Vacaville, CA 95688

Phone: 707-453-6137

Fax: 707-463-6135

Mary Hardin Young, Administrator
Academic Achievement

Sacramento City USD

5735 47th Ave

Sacramento, CA 95824

Phone: 916-643-2106

Fax: 916-643-4987

Email: mary-hardinyoung@sac-city.k12.ca.us



Leadership Institute:
New Directions for Student Support
California - March, 2006
Interested, but Unable to Attend

Jackie Allen, Associate Professor
University of La Verne

College of Education

1950 3rd Street

La Verne, CA 91750

Phone: 909-593-3511

Fax: 909/392-2710

Email: jallen5@ulv.edu

Richard Alonzo, Superintendent
LAUSD Local District 4

4201 Wilshire Blvd.

Suite 200

Los Angeles, CA 90010

Phone: 323-932-2266

Fax: 323-932-2115

Email: richard.alonzo@lausd.net

Cristina Angelo, Even Start Site Supervisor

Rowland Unified School District

1830 S. Nogales Street

Rowland Heights, CA 91748

Phone: 626/935-8428

Fax: 626/854-8392

Email: cangelo@mail.rowland.k12.ca.us

Jose Annicchiarico, Coordinator Special Education

Walnut Valley Unified School District
880 S. Lemon Ave.

Walnut, CA 91789

Phone: 909/595-1261

Fax: 909/839-1212

Email: Joseannic@walnutvalley.k12.ca.us

Patti Azevedo,

Pomona Unified School District
800 S. Garey Ave.

Pomona, CA 91766

Phone: 909-397-5060

Fax: 909-691-3995

Juan Ball, Career Counselor
Compton Unified School district
2606 N. Central Ave.

Compton, CA 90220

Phone: 310/635-2715

Fax: 310/631-9164

Email: jball@compton.k12.ca.us

Pat Barr, Board Member
Fresno Unified School District
2309 Tulare

Fresno, CA 93721

Phone: 559/457-3727

Fax: 559/457-3376

Email: prbarr@fresno.k12.ca.us

Laurel Bear, Director of Student Support
Alhambra High School District

15 W Alhambra Rd

Alhambra, CA 91801

Phone: 626-208-2383

Fax: 626-284-0698

Email: bear_laurel@alhambra.k12.ca.us

Barbara Bengel, Assistant Superintendent
Fresno Unified School District

2309 Tulare St.

Fresno, CA 93721

Phone: 559-457-3934

Fax: 559-457-3715

Email: blbenge@fresno.k12.ca.us

Robert Bilovsky, Principal

Grant Elementary School, LAUSD
1530 N. Wilton PI.

Los Angeles, CA 90028

Phone: 323/469-4046

Fax: 323/469-4861

Email: robert.bilovsky@Ilausd.net

Melissa Brown, Assistant Superintendent
Sacramento City Unified School District
5735 47th Avenue, Box 758

Sacramento, CA 95824

Phone: 916-643-9430

Fax: 916/643-9455

Email: melissbr@sac-city.k12.ca.us

Joe Buenavista, Senior Director
Compton Unified School District

Pupil Services

417 W. Alondra Blvd.

Compton, CA 90220

Phone: 310-639-4321x6304

Fax: 310-763-5971

Email: jbuenavista@compton.k12.ca.us



Mary Jo Buettner, Director

Chula Vista Community Collaborative
540 G Street

Chula Vista, CA 91910

Phone: 619/422-9208

Fax: 619-427-6954

Email: mbuettne@cvesd.k12.ca.us

Marcus Castain, Associate Director
Education, Youth and Families
Office of Mayor Antonio Villaraigosa
200 N. Spring St., Rm. 303

Los Angeles, CA 90012

Phone: 213/978-1589

Fax: 213/978-0775

Email: marcus.castain@Iacity.org

Raye Clendening, Director of Pupil Services & Special
Ed.

Oceanside Unified School District

2080 Mission Ave.

Oceanside, CA 92054

Phone: 760-757-2560

Fax: 760-439-8095

Email: rclendening@oside.k12.ca.us

Rose Davis, Career Counselor
Compton Unified School District
2606 N. Central Ave.

Compton, CA 90220

Phone: 310/635-2715

Fax: 310/631-9164

Email: rdavis@compton.k12.ca.us

Curtistina Dawkins, Program Coordinator
Compton Unified School District

Pupil Services Dept.

417 W. Alondra Blvd.

Compton, CA 90220

Phone: 310/639-4321x63024

Fax: 310/639-3864

Email: cdawkins@compton.k12.ca.us

Betty de La Cruz, School Psychologist
Oxnard Union High School District
309 S. K St.

Oxnard, CA 93030

Phone: 805-278-2919

Fax: 805-278-2912

Email: bettyd@ouhsd.k12.ca.us

Ruth Dickens, Sr. Director/Sp. Ed.
Compton Unified School District
417 Alondra Blvd.

Compton, CA 90220

Phone: 310-604-2780 x63001

Fax: 310/537-8942

Email: rdickens@compton.k12.ca.us

Debra Duardo, Pupil Service and Attendance Coordinator
Local District 4, LAUSD

4201 Wilshire Blvd.

Los Angeles, CA 90010

Phone: 323/932-4610

Fax: 323/932-2014

Email: debra.duardo@lausd.net

Kathy Frazer, Counselor
Glendale Unified School district
651 Glenwood Rd.

Glendale, CA 91501

Phone: 818/242-6801

Fax: 818/247-8825

Email: kfrazer@gusd.net

Jeff Gall, Coordinator of Counseling
Newport Mesa Unified School District
2985 Bear Street

Costa Mesa, CA 92626

Phone: 949-515-6767

Fax: 949-515-6706

Jane Garland, Director Outreach and Advocacy
Newport Mesa Unified School District

2985 Bear Street

Costa Mesa, CA 92626

Phone: 949/515-6767

Fax: 949/515-6760

Email: jgarland@nmusd.us

Sandra Gaynon, Director-Special Education
Burbank Unified School District

1900 W. Olive

Burbank, CA 91506

Phone: 818/739-4449

Fax: 818/729-4544

Email: sgaynon@admin.burbank.k12.ca.us

Teresita Gomez, School Psychologist
Oxnard Union High School District
2491 Seashore Ct.

Port Hueneme, CA 93041

Phone: 805/984-0698

Fax: 805/385-2748

Email: teresita@ouhsd.k12.ca.us

Martin Gonzalez, Assistant Executive Director
California School Boards Association
Governance and Policy Serivces

PO Box 1660

West Sacramento, CA 95691

Phone: 916-371-4691

Fax: 916-371-3407

Email: mgonzalez@csba.org



Michelyn Gould, Psychologist
Alliant International University
1000 Fremont Ave., Unit 5
Alhambra, CA 91803

Phone: 626/284-2777

Fax: 626/284-0522

Email: mgould@alliant.edu

Norma Grijalva, Principal
Roselawn High School

312 S. Roselawn Ave

Turlock, CA 95380

Phone: 209/634-9311

Fax: 209/634-8730

Email: ngrijalva@turlock.k12.ca.us

Glen Ishiwata, Assistant Superintendent
Education Services

Milpitas Unified School District

1331 E. Calaveras Blvd.

Milpitas, CA 95035

Phone: 408-945-2351

Fax: 408-945-2466

Email: gishiwat@musd.org

Taisha Jackson, School Psychologist
Oxnard Union High School District
309 S. K St.

Oxnard, CA 93030

Phone: 805-385-2653

Fax: 805-385-2819

Email: tjackson@ouhsd.k12.ca.us

Elaine Jones, Asst. Principal, Guidance
Whittier Union High School District
California High School

9401 S. Painter Ave.

Whittier, CA 90605

Phone: 562-698-8121

Fax: 562-693-4136

Marilynn Keeble, Assistant Superintendent
Butte County Office of Education

1859 Bird Street

Oroville, CA 95965

Phone: 530/532-5757

Fax: 530/532-5794

Email: mkeeble@bcoe.org

Denise Land, Coordinator of Prevention Programs

Rocklin Unified School District
2615 Sierra Meadows Drive
Rocklin, CA 95677

Phone: 530-305-5843

Email: dlland@direcway.com

Janice Lau, Coordinator, Special Education
El Centro Elementary School District

1256 Broadway

El Centro, CA 92243

Phone: 760-352-5712 x522

Fax: 760-370-3221

Email: jlau@ecsd.k12.ca.us

Portia Lee, Program Administrator
Pomona Unified School District
800 South Garey Ave.

Pomona, CA 91766

Phone: 909/397-5060x3854

Fax: 909/591-3995

Email: portia.lee@pusd.org

Richard Markwell, Director

Youth Development Support Services Dept
Sacramento City Unified School District
5735 47th Ave

Sacramento, CA 95824

Phone: 916-643-7994

Fax: 916-643-9469

Email: richarma@sac-city.k12.ca.us

Richard Martinez, Asst. Superintendent
Pomona Unified School District

800 S. Garvey Ave.

Pomona, CA 91766

Phone: 909/397-5060

Ellen McArron, Con. App. Coordinator
Dunsmuir Joint Union High School District
5805 High School Way

Dunsmuir, CA 96025-2202

Phone: 530-235-4835

Fax: 530-235-2224

Email: emcarron@sisnet.ssku.k12.ca.us

Terry McCormick, Principal

Oak Grove Middle, Mt Diablo Unified
2050 Minert Rd.

Concord, CA 94518

Phone: 925-682-1843

Fax: 925-682-2083

Email: mccormickt@mdusd.k12.ca.us

George McKenna, Assistant Superintendent
Pasadena Unified School District

351 South Hudson Avenue

Pasadena, CA 91109

Phone: 626-568-4520

Fax: 626-795-1191

Email: gmckenna@pusd.us



Kathy Moniz, Executive Director
New Haven Unified School District
34200 Alvarado Niles Road

Union City, CA 94587

Phone: 510/471-1100

Fax: 510/475-3937

Email: kathy_moniz@nhusd.k12.ca.us

Robert Morgan, Consultant
California Department of Education
1430 N St.

Sacramento, CA 95814

Phone: 916-327-3698

Fax: 916-323-2409

Email: rmorgan@cde.ca.gov

Norma Munroe, Consultant
California Department of Education
Afterschool Partnerships Office
1430 N. Street, Suite 6408
Sacramento, CA 95814

Phone: 916-319-0290

Fax: 916-319-0221

Email: nmunroe@cde.ca.gov

Janet Newton, Special Education Coordinator
Barstow Unified School District

551 South Avenue H

Barstow, CA 92311

Phone: 760-255-6031

Fax: 760-255-6319

Email: janet_newton@busdk12.com

Gil Ogden, Coordinator of Pupil Services
Turlock School District

1574 E Canal Drive

Turlock, CA 95381

Phone: 209-667-0887

Fax: 209-667-6441

Email: gogden@turlock.k12.ca.us

Susan Olds, Asst. Superintendent of Instruction
Petaluma Joint Union High School District
200 Douglas St.

Petaluma, CA 94952

Phone: 707-778-4618

Fax: 707-778-4785

Email: solds@pet.k12.ca.us

Kathryn Phillips, Mental Health Services Coordinator
Fresno Unified School District

1350 M Street

Fresno, CA 93721

Phone: 559-457-3357

Fax: 559-457-3374

Email: mkphill@fresno.k12.ca.us

Rob Phillips, Assistant Superintendent
Solano County Office of Education
5100 Business Center Drive

Fairfield, CA 94534

Phone: 707/399-4432

Fax: 707/863-4174

Email: rphillips@solanocoe.k12.ca.us

Scott Pizani, Coordinator

Prevention and Intervention Services
New Haven Unified School District
34200 Avarado-Niles Road

Union City, CA 94587

Phone: 570-471-7100

Fax: 570-475-3937

Email: scott_pizani@nhusd.k12.ca.us

Scott Prell, Coord. Student and Family Services
Hacienda-La Puente USD

455 N. Glendora Ave.

La Puente, CA 91744

Phone: 626/933-6509

Email: sprell@hlpusd.k12.ca.us

Lori Rayor, Director of Pupil Services
Lennox School District

10319 Firmona Ave

Lennox, CA 90304

Phone: 310/695-4000

Fax: 310/671-1795

Email: lori_rayor@lennox.k12.ca.us

Walt Reeland, Program Specialist

South East SELPA

3434 Marten Ave.

San Jose, CA 95148

Phone: 408/223-3772

Fax: 408/532-9311

Email: wreeland@mountpleasant.k12.ca.us

Judith Rossi, Assistant Superintendent
Calusa County Office of Education
Student Services

345 Fifth St.

Colusa, CA 95932

Phone: 530/458-0350

Fax: 530/458-8054

Email: jrossi@ccoe.net

Lani Sexton,

Rowland Unified School District

1830 S. Nogales Street

Rowland Heights, CA 91748

Phone: 626/854-8342

Fax: 626/854-8574

Email: Isexton@mail.rowland.k12.ca.us



Carol Sharp, Director Parent Support Services Dept
Sacramento City Unified School District

5735 47th Ave

Sacramento, CA 95824

Phone: 916-643-7912

Fax: 916-643-2164

Email: carolsh@sac-city.k12.ca.us

Mary Sieu, Deputy Superintendent
ABC Unified School District

16700 Norwalk Blvd.

Cerritos, CA 90703

Phone: 562-926-5566 x21126

Fax: 562/404-7921

Email: mary.sieu@abcusd.k12.ca.us

Sue Sigler, Principal

El Descanso School

Pleasant Valley School District
1099 Bedford Dr.

Camarillo, CA 93010

Phone: 805/482-1954

Fax: 805/388-8593

Email: ssigler@pvsd.k12.ca.us

Rita Stevens, Asst. Principal, Guidance
Whittier Union High School District
La Serna High School

9401 S. Painter Ave.

Whittier, CA 90605

Phone: 562-698-8121

Fax: 562-693-4136

Mary Anne Tong, Director, Student Services
Santa Cruz City Schools

405 Old San Jose Rd.

Soquel, CA 95073

Phone: 831-429-3410

Fax: 831-429-3450

Email: mtong@sccs.santacruz.k12.ca.us

Radene Wolf, Director, Pupil Services/Special Ed.
Santee School District

9619 Cuyamaca St.

Santee, CA 92071

Phone: 619/258-2365

Fax: 619/258-2367

Email: raywolf@santee.k12.ca.us

Carol Zepecki, Director of Student Services
Palo Alto USD

250 Churchill Ave

Palo Alto, CA 94306-1099

Phone: 650/833-4262

Fax: 650/326-7643

Email: czepecki@pausd.org





